. 8. A5
Rudolph Practice Schedule

Fri., Aug. 22 3:15-?- Auditions

Mon., Aug. 25- 3:30-5:00 -Part assignments & read through - ALL
Tues., Aug. 26 - 6:30-7:30- Scenes 1&2 (p. 1-14)

Thurs., Aug. 28 - 3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Tues., Sept. 2 - 3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Thurs., Sept. 4 - 5:00-6:00 - Scenes 1&2 (p. 1-14)

Fri. Sept. 5 - 3:30-5:00 - Scenes 3&4 (p. 14-29)

Tues., Sept. 9 -3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Wed.. Sept. 10 - 6:30-7:30 - Scenes 3&4 (p. 14-29)

Tues., Sept. 16 - 5:00-6:30 - Scenes 5&6 (p. 29-42)

Thurs., Sept. 18 -5:00-6:30 - Scenes 5&6 (p. 29-42)

Tues., Sept. 23 - 3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Thurs., Sept. 25 - 3:30-5:00 - Run first half (p. 1-42)

Fri.,, Sept. 26 - 3:30-4:30 - Scenes 7&8 (p. 43-52)

Tues., Sept. 30 - 6:00-7:30 - Scenes 7&8 (p. 43-52)

Mon. Oct. 6 -5:00-6:30 - Scenes 9-11 (p. 52-59)

Tues., Oct. 7 -3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Wed., Oct 8 -5:00-6:30 - Scenes 9-11 (p. 52-59)

Tues., Oct. 14 - 6:00 -Scenes 12-end (p. 59-73)

Wed., Oct. 15 -3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Mon., Oct. 20 - 3:30-5:00 - Choreography in 8th grade classroom
Tues., Oct. 21 - 6:30-7:30 - Scenes 12-end (p. 59-73)

Wed.., Oct. 22 -5:00-6:30 - Second Half (p. 43-end)

Thurs., Oct 23 - 6:30-8:00 - First Half (p. 1-42)

Wed., Oct 29 - 5:00-6:30 - Second Half (p. 43-end)

Thurs., Oct. 30 -5:00-6:30 - First Half (p. 1-42)

Mon., Nov. 3 - 5:00- 6:30 - Second Half (p. 43-end)

Tues., Nov 4 - 5:00-6:30- First Half (p. 1-42)



Rudolph Practice Schedule

Wed., Nov. 5 - 5:00-6:30 - Second Half (p. 43-end)
Mon., Nov. 10 - 3:30-5:30 - Whole Show

Tues., Nov. 11 - 3:30-5:30 - Whole Show

Wed., Nov. 12 - 3:30-5:30 - Whole Show

Thurs., Nov. 13 - 3:30-5:30 - Whole Show

Dress Rehearsals
Thurs., Nov. 13 @ 1:00 P.M.
Fri., Nov. 14 @ 9:30 A.M.

Shows
Fri., Nov. 14 @ 6:30 P.M.
Sat., Nov. 15 @ 2:00 P.M.



